
Tokyo Aquatics Centre
東京アクアティクスセンター

TUE 27 JUL 2021
Start Time 15:00

Diving
飛込 / Plongeon

Women's Synchronised 10m Platform
女子シンクロナイズドダイビング10m高飛込 / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - femmes

Final
決勝 / Finale

Centre aquatique de Tokyo

Detailed Results
結果詳細 / Résultats détaillés
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1 CHEN Yuxi

ZHANG Jiaqi

CHN 201B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1  9.0 9.0

301B 2.0  10  10  10 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 57.60  1 111.00 1  9.5 9.0

107B 3.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 81.90  1 192.90 1  9.0 9.0

407C 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 86.40  1 279.30 1  8.5 9.0

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 84.48  1 363.78 1  7.5 8.5

2 PARRATTO Jessica

SCHNELL Delaney

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  7 45.00 7 8.407.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80  7 91.80 6 19.208.0 7.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  3 162.00 4 30.908.0 7.0

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08  4 232.08 2 47.227.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 78.72  2 310.80 2 52.988.5 8.5

3 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  4 47.40 4 6.007.5 8.0

201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.80  8 91.20 7 19.808.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  4 160.50 5 32.407.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.16  5 228.66 4 50.646.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.04  =4 299.70 3 64.086.0 5.0

4 BENFEITO Meaghan

McKAY Caeli

CAN 301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  3 49.20 3 4.208.0 8.0

101B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.60  2 100.80 2 10.208.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 71.04  2 171.84 2 21.067.5 6.5

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 51.48  8 223.32 5 55.984.5 3.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.84  3 299.16 4 64.627.5 7.5

5 PUNZEL Tina

WASSEN Christina

GER 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  5 46.80 5 6.608.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =5 94.20 =4 16.807.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 69.12  5 163.32 3 29.587.0 7.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50  7 221.82 6 57.485.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  =4 292.86 5 70.926.0 7.0

6 ARAI Matsuri

ITAHASHI Minami

JPN 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  6 46.20 6 7.207.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  4 94.20 =4 16.807.5 8.0

405B 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.68  6 158.88 6 34.027.5 8.0

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.10  2 229.98 3 49.328.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 61.44  7 291.42 6 72.366.0 5.5

7 CHENG Eden

TOULSON Lois

GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  8 43.20 8 10.206.0 5.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =5 90.60 8 20.407.5 8.5

107B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.50  7 149.10 8 43.806.0 6.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 71.04  3 220.14 7 59.166.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.12  6 289.26 7 74.526.5 6.5

8 LEONG Mun Yee

PAMG Pandelela

MAS 301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  2 50.40 2 3.008.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 49.80  3 100.20 3 10.808.0 7.5

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 54.90  8 155.10 7 37.807.0 6.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.32  6 219.42 8 59.885.5 5.5

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.56  8 277.98 8 85.806.5 6.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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